B-791-800-435-0705 Customer AssistAnCe WWW.iDeALinDustries.Com
Tools & supplies
c
a
b
le
 T
ie

Width (in.)
Color
Tensile
Strength
(lbs.)
Pkg. Qty. Cat. No.
Miniature Ties
4” .039 x .095 Natural 18 100 B-4-18-9-C
4” .039 x .095 UV Black 18 100 B-4-18-0-C
Intermediate Ties
6” .047 x .142 Natural 40 100 B-6-40-9-C
6” .047 x .142 Natural 40 1000 B-6-40-9-M
6” .047 x .142 UV Black 40 100 B-6-40-0-C
Intermediate Ties
8” .053 x .178 Burgundy 50 100 B-8-50-35-C
11” .053 x .178 Burgundy 50 100 B-11-50-35-C
Standard Ties
8” .057 x .181 Natural 50 100 B-8-50-9-C
8” .057 x .181 Natural 50 1000 B-8-50-9-M
8” .057 x .181 UV Black 50 100 B-8-50-0-C
8” .057 x .181 UV Black 50 1000 B-8-50-0-M
11”  .057 x .181 Natural 50 100 B-11-50-9-C
11”  .057 x .181 Natural 50 500 B-11-50-9-D
11”  .057 x .181 UV Black 50 100 B-11-50-0-C
11”  .057 x .181 UV Black 50 500 B-11-50-0-D
14”  .057 x .181 Natural 50 100 B-14-50-9-C
14”  .057 x .181 Natural 50 500 B-14-50-9-D
14”  .057 x .181 UV Black 50 100 B-14-50-0-C
14”  .057 x .181 UV Black 50 500 B-14-50-0-D
Heavy-Duty Ties
14” .066 x .299 Natural 120 50 B-14-120-9-C
14” .066 x .299 UV Black 120 50 B-14-120-0-L
24” .066 x .299 Natural 175 50 B-24-175-9-L
24” .066 x .299 UV Black 175 50 B-24-175-0-L
36” .066 x .299 Natural 175 50 B-36-175-9-L
48” .066 x .299 Natural 175 50 B-48-175-9-L
• General purpose cable tie for every day bundling
and cable management
• UL recognized
Size
Thickness
X
Width (in.)
Color
Tensile
Strength
(lbs.)
Pkg.
Qty. Cat. No.
Mounting Ties
8” .057 x .189 Natural 50 100 B-8-50MT-9-C
8” .057 x .189 UV Black 50 100 B-8-50MT-0-C
14”  .053 x .178 Natural 50 100 B-14-50MT-9-C
Mounting Pads
3/4” x 3/4” .142 Max. Tie Width Natural N/A 100 BMP-750-9-C
1” x 1” .189 Max. Tie Width Natural N/A 100 BMP-1000-9-C
Multi-Purpose Cable Ties